
R$ 1,00 

(a) (b) (c) = (a-b) (d) = (d exercício 
anterior) + (c )

2020 1.775.897,80 7.077.143,41 -5.301.245,61 17.591.337,47
2021 1.455.415,77 5.551.038,57 -4.095.622,79 13.495.714,68
2022 1.336.278,33 4.621.326,98 -3.285.048,65 10.210.666,03
2023 1.304.643,56 4.386.271,61 -3.081.628,05 7.129.037,98
2024 1.277.419,71 4.219.003,96 -2.941.584,25 4.187.453,73
2025 1.238.969,63 3.997.537,45 -2.758.567,82 1.428.885,91
2026 1.208.809,05 3.860.258,14 -2.651.449,08 -1.222.563,17
2027 1.196.407,41 3.785.773,59 -2.589.366,18 -3.811.929,36
2028 1.156.622,14 3.665.332,74 -2.508.710,60 -6.320.639,96
2029 1.119.245,54 3.512.352,12 -2.393.106,58 -8.713.746,53
2030 1.057.038,28 3.264.019,72 -2.206.981,44 -10.920.727,98
2031 961.893,00 2.934.317,12 -1.972.424,12 -12.893.152,10
2032 923.188,22 2.814.398,61 -1.891.210,39 -14.784.362,48
2033 842.525,42 2.508.425,23 -1.665.899,81 -16.450.262,30
2034 809.119,84 2.425.974,81 -1.616.854,96 -18.067.117,26
2035 709.922,11 2.053.769,98 -1.343.847,87 -19.410.965,13
2036 576.023,77 1.781.533,68 -1.205.509,91 -20.616.475,04
2037 523.536,39 1.586.853,89 -1.063.317,50 -21.679.792,54
2038 449.520,04 1.367.868,69 -918.348,65 -22.598.141,19
2039 427.813,07 1.284.603,17 -856.790,11 -23.454.931,29
2040 395.530,42 1.130.183,34 -734.652,92 -24.189.584,21
2041 362.985,61 1.026.372,87 -663.387,25 -24.852.971,46
2042 302.142,14 824.742,53 -522.600,40 -25.375.571,86
2043 248.359,94 585.667,07 -337.307,14 -25.712.878,99
2044 217.429,40 528.850,37 -311.420,98 -26.024.299,97
2045 202.463,65 424.345,62 -221.881,97 -26.246.181,94
2046 151.934,30 275.860,31 -123.926,01 -26.370.107,95
2047 137.105,65 215.849,14 -78.743,50 -26.448.851,45
2048 88.437,86 124.196,48 -35.758,62 -26.484.610,06
2049 64.946,35 77.093,97 -12.147,62 -26.496.757,68
2050 47.577,79 55.582,51 -8.004,72 -26.504.762,40
2051 39.004,05 46.278,49 -7.274,45 -26.512.036,85
2052 36.467,52 43.419,38 -6.951,86 -26.518.988,71
2053 25.462,58 31.576,02 -6.113,44 -26.525.102,15
2054 18.168,10 23.226,32 -5.058,22 -26.530.160,36
2055 16.935,98 22.106,21 -5.170,23 -26.535.330,59
2056 13.685,20 19.098,85 -5.413,65 -26.540.744,24
2057 10.394,16 15.898,44 -5.504,28 -26.546.248,52
2058 9.179,40 14.606,61 -5.427,20 -26.551.675,72
2059 7.179,33 12.633,74 -5.454,41 -26.557.130,13
2060 2.474,90 7.922,63 -5.447,73 -26.562.577,86
2061 2.474,90 7.922,63 -5.447,73 -26.568.025,59
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2062 1.222,45 6.627,83 -5.405,38 -26.573.430,97
2063 1.222,45 6.627,83 -5.405,38 -26.578.836,34
2064                     -                       -                       -   -26.578.836,34
2065                     -   -26.578.836,34
2066                     -   -26.578.836,34
2067                     -   -26.578.836,34
2068                     -   -26.578.836,34
2069                     -   -26.578.836,34
2070                     -   -26.578.836,34
2071                     -   -26.578.836,34
2072                     -   -26.578.836,34
2073                     -   -26.578.836,34
2074                     -   -26.578.836,34
2075                     -   -26.578.836,34
2076                     -   -26.578.836,34
2077                     -   -26.578.836,34
2078                     -   -26.578.836,34
2079                     -   -26.578.836,34
2080                     -   -26.578.836,34
2081                     -   -26.578.836,34
2082                     -   -26.578.836,34
2083                     -   -26.578.836,34
2084                     -   -26.578.836,34
2085                     -   -26.578.836,34
2086                     -   -26.578.836,34
2087                     -   -26.578.836,34
2088                     -   -26.578.836,34
2089                     -   -26.578.836,34
2090                     -   -26.578.836,34
2091                     -   -26.578.836,34
2092                     -   -26.578.836,34
2093                     -   -26.578.836,34
2094                     -   -26.578.836,34
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